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APPROVED HANDLER TRAINING PROVIDERS 
Organisation  Address  Phone Number  Contact  

Accreditation Limited PO Box 76-383 Manukau, 

Auckland 

PO Box 10-134 The 

Terrace, Wellington 

PO Box 8871 Riccarton, 

Christchurch 

 

0800 854 444 

hsno@accreditation.co.nz 

Alric Training Ltd PO Box 88 

Urenui 

Taranaki 

+64 6 752 3504 Richard Singleton 

rsingle@enchem.co.nz 

Chemie-Tech Limited P O Box 51-604 

Pakuranga 2140 

Auckland 

P: +64(9)572-0063 

F: +64(9)572-0064 

Phillip Tse 

+64(21)194-6740 

Dangerous Goods 

Management Ltd, 

(Dangerous Goods Training 

Services). 

PO Box 533003, 

Auckland Airport. 

+64 4 3 2755559. Russel Hay. 

russell@dgm.co.nz. 

Envirocom (NZ) Ltd P O Box 5235 

Dunedin 9001 

Mb: 027 285 2611 

Ph: (03) 477 5966 

 

Rex Alexander 

Rex.Alexander@envirocom.co.nz  

EnviroHaz Ltd  PO Box 4149 

Wanganui  

Mob 0274 436 938 

Fax 06 343 8016 

Tony Neilson 

tony@envirohaz.co.nz 
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A/H Phone 06 343 8018 

Firework Professionals Ltd 

www.firework.co.nz 

Box 19 912 

Woolston 

Christchurch 8241 

021 797 685 

+64 3 982 3473 

Anthony Lealand 

anthony@firework.co.nz 

HaS Expertise Ltd 9 Raewyn Place, 

Pakuranga, Auckland 

(+64) 9 940 9940 or 0274 474 373 Suzanne Broadbent 

Suzanne@has-expertise.co.nz 

www.has-expertise.co.nz 

Haz-Answers Ltd  23 Tennyson Ave 

Lower Hutt 

Wellington 

027 223 4007 

04 567 8906 

Mike Haley  

HAZSUB Systems P.O. Box 52 080 

Titahi Bay 

Porirua 

+64 4 237 1437 

021 451 469 

Gordon Simpson 

goja@paradise.net.nz 

Impac Services Ltd. 

http://www.impac.co.nz. 

PO Box 308 

Napier.  

+64 0800 476 588 Rachael. 

rachael@impac.co.nz  

Kevin Wipiiti 

HSNO Specialist Training/ 

Consulting TOSHA Limited 

P O Box 11470 

Auckland 

09 526 5005 kevin.wipiiti@tosha.co.nz 

Nicki Scoble TriEx - Workplace Health 

and Safety  

03 343 2997 

DDI 03 341 4085 

nicki.scoble@triex.co.nz 

NZ Safety PB 92100 

Auckland 

+64 9 526 6715 Glenda Hurst 

Seminar Coordinator 
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Quality Environmental 

Consulting Ltd. 

http://www.qec.co.nz.  

62D Victoria Street, P O 

Box 898 Cambridge 

+64 021 803918 Leigh-Anne Cronin. 

lcronin@qec.co.nz. 

Next course 12 July 07 

Resources PO Box 60342  

Titirangi  

AUCKLAND 1007 

+64 9 818 4950 Norbert Schaffoener. 

norbert@resources.co.nz 

Southern Monitoring 

Services (SMS). 

http://www.smsl.co.nz. 

PO Box 1364, 

Invercargill.  

+64 4 3 214 2375. Kevin Campbell. 

kevin.campbell@smsl.co.nz. 

Summit Systems Ltd 21 Hands Road 

Christchurch 

+64 3 338 8820 George Carson 

safetynz@xtra.co.nz 

Technical Compliance 

Consultants Ltd 

PO Box 35-366, Browns 

Bay, Auckland 0735 

T +64 9 474-5240 

F. +64 9 475 5229 

Peter Dawson 

dawson@clear.net.nz 

Willem Aalderink 
51 Mack Place 

Red Hill 

PAPAKURA 

Mobile: 027 325 0924 Aquainnz@Xtra.co.nz 

 
 


